
GraSPP—5140488/5179002—2018 S1S2—Nishizawa 
Case Study (Public-Private Partnerships) 

 

UPDATED SCHEDULE as of May 7, 2018 

The course schedule is as follows. 

Day 1 Mon, April 9 Introduction Nishizawa 

Day 2 Mon, April 16 Financing aspects Nishizawa 

Day 3 Sat, April 21 
Period 3 

Public-sector investment decision vs. private 
sector perspectives 

Nishizawa 

Day 4 Mon, April 23 Risk allocation and incentives Nishizawa 

... Mon, April 30 
Showa Day 
observed 

No class ... 

Day 5 Mon, May 7 Public sector support and fiscal risks Nishizawa 

Day 6 Mon, May 14 Pros and cons of PPPs 
Discussion on a case (water) 

Nishizawa 

... Mon, May 14 Team formation reporting deadline ... 

Day 7 Mon, May 21 Student mid-term presentation Nishizawa 

Day 8 Mon, May 28 Discussion on a case (water) 
Pros and cons of PPPs 

Nishizawa 

 Mon, May 28 
18:00 

Submission deadline of mid-term reports 
(group research proposal) 

... 

Day 9 Mon, June 4 Discussion on a case (public transportation) 
To be announced 

Nishizawa 

Day 10 Mon, June 11 Discussion with a practitioner Nishizawa 
Shimonishi* 

Day 11 Mon, June 18 Discussion with a practitioner Nishizawa 
Tanaka** 

Day 12 Mon, June 25 Discussion with a practitioner Nishizawa 
Guest (TBA) 

Day 13 Mon, July 2 Student final presentation Nishizawa 

... Mon, July 27 
18:00 

Final report submission deadline ... 

* Mr. Hideto Shimonishi, Senior Manager, Project Finance Office, Structured Finance 
Division, MUFG Bank, Ltd. 

** Mr. Akihiro Tanaka, Senior Manager for Project Finance Office, Hitachi, Ltd. 

 


